3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-05-17
06:21:31

2 2022-05-16
20:47:02

3 2022-05-13
05:47:15

BITCOIN
15SMbRA17fTUMCkgsBpDS6VJBKHISCDjWéu

0.00055209 BTC &
34.82 USD

0.00055209 BTC &
34.82 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

18573899d5b10a62e7369f - 0.00001000 BTC &

57ac8cf5h9139081fdbac? 0.30 USD

76b4f21b1d8bca%9935csS

a5c9323a5add45d20del40 - 0.00001333 BTC&
6a26008f953e876e8c4877 0.39 USD
e110de36da0858ef034e

479be299f4f9b88f2dedch - 0.00011444 BTC
39ch78268ff47ace451719 3.50 USD
5837c289b223eb15b0F9
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15MbRAi7fTUMCkqsBpD56VJBkHjSCDjW6u
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18573899d5b10a62e7369f57ac8cf5b9139081fdbac276b4f21b1d8bca9935c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18573899d5b10a62e7369f57ac8cf5b9139081fdbac276b4f21b1d8bca9935c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18573899d5b10a62e7369f57ac8cf5b9139081fdbac276b4f21b1d8bca9935c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5c9323a5add45d20de1406a26008f953e876e8c4877e110de36da0858ef034e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5c9323a5add45d20de1406a26008f953e876e8c4877e110de36da0858ef034e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5c9323a5add45d20de1406a26008f953e876e8c4877e110de36da0858ef034e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/479be299f4f9b88f2de0cb39cb78268ff47ace4517195837c289b223eb15b0f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/479be299f4f9b88f2de0cb39cb78268ff47ace4517195837c289b223eb15b0f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/479be299f4f9b88f2de0cb39cb78268ff47ace4517195837c289b223eb15b0f9

Date & time

2021-10-09
09:39:41

2021-10-04
19:17:36

2021-09-06
12:12:28

2021-08-27
07:54:15

2021-08-27
03:45:12

Transaction Id

784f2cdb0d827efeb33426

edb64d00ed%aeldS56192eab

38635€e5986d23303119

cfa6019808dedaad520bf9

3124e5989579f02d592c5a

443cbctf?8e0alb8l4ced

€cc517d28124e07f35db552

d8ceb6d599b402aa944ad5

e3b3add81366e870b595

17684dfb0f7a5360d67640

3adbc85240efcf885eecch

6254a20245ef9056f1a8

440d528db07bd0049c5d80

b5628d2ec84fc455ha8041

e93d3a39a5c4f7bd842d

Amount

+ 0.00001333
0.73 USD

+ 0.00001000
0.49 USD

+ 0.00011444
6.02 USD

- 0.00041432
20.33 USD

+ 0.00041432
19.66 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/784f2cdb0d827efe633426ed64d00ed9ae1d56192eab38635ee5986d233031f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/784f2cdb0d827efe633426ed64d00ed9ae1d56192eab38635ee5986d233031f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/784f2cdb0d827efe633426ed64d00ed9ae1d56192eab38635ee5986d233031f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cfa6019808dedaad520bf93124e5989579f02d592c5a443cbcf98e0a1b814ce3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cfa6019808dedaad520bf93124e5989579f02d592c5a443cbcf98e0a1b814ce3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cfa6019808dedaad520bf93124e5989579f02d592c5a443cbcf98e0a1b814ce3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc517d28124e07f35db552d8ce66d599b402aa944ad5e3b3add81366e870b595
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc517d28124e07f35db552d8ce66d599b402aa944ad5e3b3add81366e870b595
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc517d28124e07f35db552d8ce66d599b402aa944ad5e3b3add81366e870b595
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17684dfb0f7a5360d676403adbc85240efcf885eecc06254a20245ef9056f1a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17684dfb0f7a5360d676403adbc85240efcf885eecc06254a20245ef9056f1a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17684dfb0f7a5360d676403adbc85240efcf885eecc06254a20245ef9056f1a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/440d528db07bd0049c5d80b5628d2ec84fc455ba8041e93d3a39a5c4f7bd842d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/440d528db07bd0049c5d80b5628d2ec84fc455ba8041e93d3a39a5c4f7bd842d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/440d528db07bd0049c5d80b5628d2ec84fc455ba8041e93d3a39a5c4f7bd842d

